

Materiale de constructii --

I.D.: 72744429

Data publicarii 01.09.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.551,26 RON - 2.551,26 RON

Descriere: .MULTIBAT 5X26.89=134.45 2.FOLIE 1X2.52=2.52 3.BANDA HARTIE 2X7.98=15.97 4.FOLIE 3X10.92=32.77 5.CANCIOC 4X10.92=43.70 6.MISTRIE 4X16.81=67.23 7.POLISTIREN 2X58.82=117.65 8.NEGRESE 1X5.88=5.88 9.FURTUN 1X64.71=64.71 10.MUFA 3X3.78=11.34 11.GALEATA 3X6.30=18.91 12.DALTA 1X18.49=18.49 13.STRUCTO 6X12.61=75.63 14.PERIE 1X12.61=12.61 15.STUT 1X3.78=3.78 16.SPRAY 1X16.81=16.81 17.MUFA 2X2.36=6.72 18.ROBINET 5X12.61=63.03 19.ULEI 1X11.76=11.76 20.VOPSEA 2X20.17=40.34 21.ROMCIM 1X25.2.DILUANT 5X12.61=63.03 2.PRELUNGITOR 1X41.18=41.18 3.TEAVA 3X134.45=403.36 4.STRUCTO 12X12.61=151.26 5.CM 17 1X71.43=71.43 6.RECTANGULARA 2X109.24=218.49 7.HOLSURUB 200X0.02=3.36 8.FURTUN DUS 2X10.08=20.17 9.PARA DUS 2X10.08=20.17 10.COLIER 100X0.06=5.88 11.SARMA 3.81X10.08=38.42 12.COLIER 100X0.10=10.08 13.COLIER 100X0.11=10.92 14.VAR 2X16.81=33.61 15.SURUB 3X0.67=2.02 16.OB 22X7.14=157.14 17.BUTUC 4X23.53=94.12 18.LACAT 1X4.62=4.62 19.FOLIE 5.77X16.81=96.97 20.BROASCA 1X52.10=52.10 21.COLIER 10X0.07=0.67 22.BANDA IZOLER 1X2.94=2.94 23.COLIER 6X1.43=8.57 24.ASPERSOR 1X5.88=5.88 25.ROBINET 1X19.33=19.33 26.PANZA FLEX 1X10.08=10.08 27.SACI 10X1.01=10.08 T=1555.81=25.21 22.TEU 2X36.13=72.27 23.SILICON 1X4.20=4.20 24.PANZA FLEX 2X3.36=6.72 25.MANUSI 42X0.84=35.29 26.PRELUNGITOR 2X43.70=87.39 T=995.38,